Wild Discovery

Costa Navarino — The Westin 5%
7 Nights
16 February 2018 - 30 August 2018
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Book by the 28" of February and benefit from up to 20% OFF!
Summary Overview
Surrounded by the unspoiled natural beauty of the Dates:16 February 2018 - 30 August 2018
Peloponnese, The Westin Resort Costa Navarino is a Interest: group - family
peaceful retreat in an idyllic location. The architecture is Level of Comfort:5/5

inspired by the old Messinian mansions of the region and
incorporates local stone and design elements, taking in
picture-perfect views across the bay. The low-rise villa
clusters feature spacious guest rooms, also perfect for
comfortably accommodating families. A variety of
restaurants, bars and lounges offer tantalising menus with
local and international flavours as well as an array of
facilities and activities to ensure there is something on
offer for everyone. While children will love the specially-
designed kids' clubs and the magnificent aqua park full of
water games and three different water slides, the parents
can enjoy playing golf on either of the two signature golf
courses. The extensive Anazoe Spa is the perfect place to
refresh your senses and enjoy special treatments.

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Include Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket to Athens ( economy class) Airport taxes

Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport Fuel surcharge

7-night accommodation at hotel DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Meal: half board Optional Tours
Assistance of our representative in Greece Visa fees

Travel insurance
All other expenses
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Wild Discovery

Starting price per person in US$
Hotel Room Type
The Westin 5%  Deluxe Room Garden View

Deluxe Room Resort View

Superior Room Garden View

Infinity Room Garden View
with Private pool

Premium Deluxe Room with
Sea Front View

Superior Infinity Room Garden
View with Private Pool

Period

16/02/18 -
30/03/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
16/02/18 -
30/03/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
16/02/18 -
30/03/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
16/02/18 -
30/03/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
16/02/18 -
30/03/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
16/02/18 -
30/03/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -

29/03/18
24/05/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
29/03/18
24/05/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
29/03/18
24/05/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
29/03/18
24/05/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
29/03/18
24/05/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
29/03/18
24/05/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18

Triple
1305
1335
1450
1700
1895
1350
1375
1530
1815
2045
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1390
1420
1625
2040
2325
1410
1440
1645
2005
2355
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Double
1445
1485
1655
2015
2300
1510
1550
1780
2190
2525
1535
1580
1845
2420
2800
1570
1610
1925
2525
2950
1600
1645
1950
2560
2985
1630
1675
2015
2805
3170

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From To
Beirut Athens
Athens Beirut

travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

Flight No
A3 937
A3 936

1st Child 2nd Child

Single
2595 885
2680 885
3020 885
3735 905
4310 915
2720 885
2805 885
3270 885
4090 905
4755 915
2790 885
2870 885
3395 885
4545 905
5305 915
2845 885
2930 885
3550 885
4755 905
5600 915
2905 885
2995 885
3610 885
4825 905
5680 915
2970 885
3050 885
3735 885
5310 905
6045 915
Departure
04:30
23:55

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
885
885
885
905
915
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
885
885
885
905
915

Arrival
06:30
01:50

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This
is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our
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